
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE ARJUNDA DISTT BALOD(C.G) 491225 EMPLOYEE DETAIL (REGULAR) NON -TEACHING 

Name of employee 
sl. 

First GenderEducational 

Qualification 
Apointment 

appointment Date in this 

college 

Post 
DOB Mo.No. 

Assistant grade |Date 
B.sc, 1 Dusyant sahu 

2 Dhaja ram bharti 
3 Suryprkash chaourasiy 

4 Utam deshmukh 

2 Male M.A,PGDCA 5/26/1984 
8/20/2010 2/27/2021 Lab.Tech 

Lab.Tech 
7898365474| 
8225864468|| 

Male M.A 3/8/1960 1/15/1994 
8/15/1962 8/1/1990 
6/14/19777 

3/12/1992 

3/31/2017 
7/29/2016 
7/15/2014 
3/11/2016 

male 12th 
8319701090 
9893220143| 

Lab.Tech male 
Femal 

b.sc M.A 7/6/20100 
3/11/2016 5Yogita Patel 

6 Karuna 
7 Tiharu ram pati 
8Klitan Kalihari 
9Rajesh Kalihari 

10 Khomeswr sarthi 

11 Mahesh kumar patil 

12 Aatma ram sonkar 
13 Semant sahu 

Lab.Tech M.A 8085874294| 
Lab. Tech Female 
Lab. Attd Male 

Male 

M.A 
12th 

10/17/1971 5/12/2010 9/3/2019 
3/13/2013

7697500974|
9691255828
6260713005

M.A Sociology 8/11/1993 27/032015 3/21/2016 7987057234|
9993665566|
9977646543
9752604814|

5/13/1978 L 12/26/2013 11/7/20199 8966857588

10/9/1968
2/24/1991

7/27/2014
2/25/2013Lab. Attd M.A Sociology 2/25/2013

Lab. Attd male 
Lab. Lab. Attd male B.A 9/26/1993 2/8/20133 8/1/2016 

6/13/2005 Book lifter Male M.A Sociology 6/1/1981 
12/16/1969 9/24/1994 8/28/2019 

6/13/2005 
Male 5th Peon 

Peon male M.A 

B.sc.Bio/M.A 10/25/1985 
14 Somesh soni wach men Male english 8/16/20100 8/14/2012 9074161350 

9. ea 

TA, EfduT, 3d 
m-ara (9.1.) 

(s.T.) 


